
2/27/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 5 6 4 19

Cpf 9 5 5 3 4 26

Dem 19,167 20,785 20,196 21,286 20,901 102,335

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 28 33 46 28 26 161

Idp 493 448 589 738 709 2,977

Int 1,694 1,772 2,490 2,721 3,020 11,697

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 101 155 160 175 161 752

Npa 11,935 15,738 15,451 15,047 14,391 72,562

PFP 1 3 2 3 4 13

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 11 18 17 16 20 82

Rep 21,851 26,208 23,741 23,210 22,155 117,165

Tpf 15 3 10 7 14 49

UNK 0 0 0 1 2 3

Total 55,307 65,171 62,713 63,244 61,411 307,846

District Number

Party

1



2/27/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,149 991 457 231 520 834 909

Gre 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

Idp 17 22 11 10 32 18 16

Int 76 70 36 39 95 82 78

LPF 8 3 3 4 0 3 6

Npa 858 703 292 194 313 612 671

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,111 1,026 556 438 938 1,151 1,081

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,221 2,816 1,356 917 1,899 2,701 2,765

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

471 662 467 333 524 1,087 210 221 387 449

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 8 14 7 23 20 11 6 6 10

12 55 50 50 119 61 18 15 20 22

4 1 4 1 0 8 0 1 2 7

330 469 413 187 362 1,038 168 180 266 430

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

338 861 812 522 1,072 1,627 244 227 358 596

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,164 2,057 1,761 1,101 2,100 3,842 651 650 1,039 1,515



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

536 403 561 178 335 125 251 409 2 66

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

11 5 9 7 4 3 5 22 0 5

44 19 41 12 36 8 14 59 0 12

9 1 5 0 4 2 1 6 1 0

478 249 577 175 365 116 159 413 3 60

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

483 269 687 344 438 192 212 666 3 83

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,561 952 1,880 716 1,184 446 642 1,576 9 226



35 38 41 44 45 46 47 48 Total

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

538 211 44 35 23 3 5 16 13,643

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 13

5 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 324

55 21 2 1 1 0 2 1 1,226

6 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 93

385 227 34 49 29 5 5 18 10,833

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

1,058 287 71 77 30 11 9 39 17,917

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

2,049 753 154 164 83 19 21 74 44,064



2/27/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 19 19

Cpf 26 26

Dem 102,335 102,335

ECO 1 1

FSW 1 1

Gre 161 161

Idp 2,977 2,977

Int 11,697 11,697

JPF 2 2

LPF 752 752

Npa 72,562 72,562

PFP 13 13

PSL 1 1

Ref 82 82

Rep 117,165 117,165

TPF 49 49

UNK 3 3

Total 307,846 307,846

District Number

Party

3



2/27/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 16 0 0 0 0 1 2

Cpf 23 0 2 1 0 0 0

Dem 93,723 1,623 2,790 239 52 486 3,422

ECO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

FSW 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gre 147 0 3 2 0 1 8

Idp 2,728 27 75 6 1 17 123

Int 10,849 76 263 30 3 75 401

JPF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

LPF 681 13 23 0 0 3 32

Npa 67,322 679 1,856 167 39 394 2,105

PFP 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

PSL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 76 1 2 0 0 1 2

Rep 108,863 1,104 3,111 424 56 710 2,897

Tpf 41 2 1 0 0 2 3

UNK 2 0 0 0 0 0 1

Total 284,488 3,525 8,126 869 151 1,690 8,997

District Number

Party

4



Total

19

26

102,335

1

1

161

2,977

11,697

2

752

72,562

13

1

82

117,165

49

3

307,846



2/27/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 11 5 3 19

Cpf 11 4 11 26

Dem 34,770 33,853 33,712 102,335

ECO 0 0 1 1

FSW 1 0 0 1

Gre 64 49 48 161

Idp 1,172 1,004 801 2,977

Int 4,666 4,234 2,797 11,697

JPF 2 0 0 2

LPF 264 291 197 752

Npa 23,760 26,243 22,559 72,562

PFP 6 5 2 13

PSL 0 1 0 1

Ref 32 27 23 82

Rep 32,399 46,575 38,191 117,165

TPF 20 13 16 49

UNK 3 0 0 3

Total 97,181 112,304 98,361 307,846

District Number

Party

5



2/27/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 7 12 19

Cpf 16 10 26

Dem 59,089 43,246 102,335

ECO 1 0 1

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 90 71 161

Idp 1,511 1,466 2,977

Int 5,836 5,861 11,697

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 418 334 752

Npa 42,712 29,850 72,562

PFP 4 9 13

PSL 0 1 1

Ref 39 43 82

Rep 73,449 43,716 117,165

TPF 25 24 49

UNK 0 3 3

Total 183,197 124,649 307,846

District Number

Party

6



2/27/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 649 346 995

Idp 22 6 28

Int 90 28 118

LPF 11 5 16

Npa 500 234 734

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 774 398 1,172

Total 2,046 1,018 3,064

District Number

Party

7



2/27/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 5 6 4 19

Cpf 9 5 5 3 4 26

Dem 19,167 20,785 20,196 21,286 20,901 102,335

ECO 0 1 0 0 0 1

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 28 33 46 28 26 161

Idp 493 448 589 738 709 2,977

Int 1,694 1,772 2,490 2,721 3,020 11,697

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 101 155 160 175 161 752

Npa 11,935 15,738 15,451 15,047 14,391 72,562

PFP 1 3 2 3 4 13

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 11 18 17 16 20 82

Rep 21,851 26,208 23,741 23,210 22,155 117,165

Tpf 15 3 10 7 14 49

UNK 0 0 0 1 2 3

Total 55,307 65,171 62,713 63,244 61,411 307,846

District Number

Party

8



2/27/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 01:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 7 12 19

Cpf 10 16 26

Dem 47,108 55,227 102,335

ECO 1 0 1

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 67 94 161

Idp 1,156 1,821 2,977

Int 4,575 7,122 11,697

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 338 414 752

Npa 35,026 37,536 72,562

PFP 4 9 13

PSL 1 0 1

Ref 36 46 82

Rep 60,246 56,919 117,165

TPF 22 27 49

UNK 0 3 3

Total 148,597 159,249 307,846

District Number

Party

9


